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Pl. Dos Nom
441 DESCHAMPS Kevin
328 DARBO Nicolas

340 DUFOURC Gregory
404 PELLE Stéphane

397 MONTEMONT David
335 DEGENNES Michael
409 POIRIER Eric

454 LACROUTS Adrien
342 FONTIMPE Sandrine
436 LESGOURGUES Pierre
369 LAFARGUE Alain

431 RUBIO Philippe

435 CASSAGNE Denis

368 LAFARGUE Martin
443 RICHET Philippe

423 SUIFFET Anthony
452 BALLESTER Eric

346 GAUZERE Lionel

453 CANDAU Romain
355 HOURCADE Xavier
407 PLANTE Sébastien
439 LAPORTE Thierry

388 LOUIT Fabrice

302 AURENSAN Thierry
365 LABORDE Clément
414 RAMONTEU Lilian
327 DANNE Jérdme

396 MOLTO Matthieu
427 VALAT Jean-Christophe
408 PLANTIER Nelly

420 SAINT-ORENS Jean-Luc
382 LAULON Bertrand
371 LAFITTE Ludovic

317 CLAVE Olivier

303 BARROUILLET Stehane

411 POUSSADE Damien
366 LACAZE Christophe
321 CUGNET Gérard
398 NAURIS Xavier

370 LAFARGUES Cyril
318 CONVERT Olivier
367 LAFARGUE Sylvain
393 MERLAUD Freddy
359 JULIAC Frangois
320 CRABOS Stéphane
410 POUSSADE Thomas
424 TAUZIA Fabrice
384 LEITE Cyril

451 LABAT Eric

311 CAMBET Eric

313 CARRASCO Frederic
392 MARTIN Thomas
322 CUZON Cédric

391 MARSAN Jean-Christophe
348 GOYER Remy

312 CANDAU Jean Marc
402 PASCALIN Damien
438 FARGETS Jeremie
416 RODRIGUES Melanie
310 BRUNET Maxime

376 LANNEPOUDENS Guillaume

Club
STADE MONTOIS
FCD / ASSP VERGEZE
STADE MONTOIS
STADE MONTOIS

APA JOGGING
WAIMEA TRIATHLON

LOS ASTIAUS

STADE MONTOIS
STADE MONTOIS

LOS ASTIAUS

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING
LES GALOPINS CHALOSSAIS

RUN AND BIKE RIONNAIS

APA JOGGING

APA JOGGING
VILLENAVE D'ORNON

HAGETMAU

POYANNE

ROQUEFORT SARBAZAN SPORTS NATURE

Sx
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme

Cat
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEF
M1H
M2H
SEH
M1H
JUH
M2H
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
M1H
M1H
M2H
SEH
M2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M2H
SEF
M2H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M3H
SEH
SEH
M2H
SEH
M1H
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M2H
SEH
SEH
SEF
SEH

Temps

00:47:14
00:50:28
00:52:38
00:54:51
00:55:15
00:55:21
00:56:33
00:56:35
00:56:44
00:57:04
00:57:14
00:57:51
00:58:00
00:58:31
00:58:40
00:58:52
00:59:02
00:59:23
00:59:35
01:00:08
01:00:09
01:00:10
01:00:26
01:00:40
01:00:48
01:01:21
01:01:23
01:01:45
01:02:02
01:02:07
01:02:11
01:02:27
01:02:39
01:03:12
01:03:13
01:03:19
01:03:20
01:03:37
01:03:41
01:03:53
01:04:16
01:04:40
01:04:46
01:05:01
01:05:11
01:05:12
01:05:28
01:05:30
01:05:58
01:06:03
01:06:29
01:07:07
01:07:18
01:07:23
01:07:34
01:07:42
01:07:48
01:08:11
01:08:27
01:08:35
01:08:44

Moy Par cat.
15,88 1
14,86 2
14,25 3
13,67 1
13,57 2
13,55 3
13,26 4
13,25 4
13,22 1
13,14 5
13,1 1
12,96 5
12,93 6
12,82 1
12,78 2
12,74 6
12,7 7
12,63 8
12,59 7
12,47 9
12,47 10
12,47 3
12,41 8
12,36 4
12,34 9
12,22 10
12,22 11
12,15 12
12,09 5
12,07 2
12,06 6
12,01 13
11,97 14
11,87 11
11,86 12
11,85 15
11,84 16
11,79 13
11,78 1
11,74 17
11,67 18
11,6 7
11,58 19
11,54 14
11,51 15
11,5 16
11,46 20
11,45 21
11,37 22
11,36 17
11,28 18
11,17 19
11,14 23
11,13 24
11,1 25
11,08 26
11,06 8
11 27
10,96 28
10,94 3
10,91 29



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.

332 DAUGA Jean.Luc
448 CAMPA Denis

354 HOURAT Pierre

426 TORTIGUE Laurent
325 DANE Christophe
339 DUCHENE Fred

378 LARREY Cecile

333 DAVERAT Michel
304 BOUEILH Sébastien
358 JACQUES David

394 MERLAUD Stephanie
421 SARRAMAGNAN Philippe
351 GUIRAUD Frédéric
337 DOLET Ludovic

319 COSTEDOAT Olivier
403 PASCALIN Romain
361 JUSTES Herve

437 CLADERES David
373 LAMAIGNERE Olivier
329 DARBO Clement

375 LAMOTHE DUTOYA Mederick

380 LASSABE Laurent

374 LAMARQUE Jean Claude
429 BOUILLARD Apolline
428 WILDE Michel

377 LAPIEZ Thierry

440 PARGADE Hervé

334 DAVERAT Céline

363 LABAT Didier

449 MALLET Cedric

352 HARISMENDY Laurent
336 DEHEZ Laurent

309 BRIERE Sophie

344 GALAUP-MASSON Caroline
399 NETO Jose

357 HOURDEBAIGTS Sylvie
338 DUCASSE Roland

353 HERRAN Anthony

419 ROUCARIES Stéphanie
418 ROQUES Sylvain

301 ARRAULT Marjorie

345 GARDERES Laetitia

306 BOUSSUGE Thomas

379 LARROUTURE Jean Marie
326 DANGOUMAU Stephane
323 DA SILVA Manuel

362 LABARBE Gilbert

308 BRETHES Louis

381 LASSALLE Anne Marie
383 LAUNAY Sylvie

386 LOUBERY Pascal

413 QUAIZAC Jean Pierre
316 CHOQUET Alban

364 LABIDALLE Jean Claude
341 FARINA Justine

307 BRETHES Eric

442 LABARSOUQUE David
432 CLAVE Bernard

401 PAILHES Karine

350 GUILHEMJOUAN Thierry
445 LANNECONQUE Olivier
347 GOUZAA Nathalie

LES GALOPINS CHALOSSAIS

LES FOULEES SORTOISE

LES FOULEES SORTOISE

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING
CLUB ATHLETISME HAGETMAU

LOUS GALOUPAYRES
STADE MONTOIS

HAGETMAU
CLUB ATHETISME HAGETMAU

STADE MONTOIS
STADE MONTOIS

LES GALOPINS CHALOSSAIS
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING

LOUS GALOUPAYRES

PYRENEX & VTT ST SEVER
APA JOGGING

EGGER
LEMUR TEAM

APA JOGGING
APA JOGGING

APA JOGGING

APA JOGGING

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme

M2H
M1H
SEH
SEH
M2H
M2H
M1F
M2H
M1H
M1H
M1F
M2H
M1H
SEH
M2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M2H
ESF
M2H
M1H
M1H
M2F
M2H
SEH
M2H
SEH
M1F
SEF
M1H
M2F
M4H
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEF
M1F
SEH
M2H
M1H
M2H
M2H
JUH
M2F
M2F
M1H
M2H
M3H
M3H
SEF
M1H
SEH
M2H
M1F
M1H
SEH
M1F

01:08:49
01:08:51
01:09:24
01:09:33
01:09:49
01:10:31
01:10:40
01:11:01
01:11:13
01:11:27
01:11:42
01:11:49
01:11:49
01:11:58
01:11:59
01:12:10
01:12:11
01:12:48
01:12:56
01:13:43
01:13:45
01:13:58
01:14:05
01:14:17
01:14:50
01:15:21
01:15:28
01:15:28
01:15:29
01:15:42
01:15:45
01:15:45
01:15:45
01:15:46
01:16:01
01:16:20
01:16:44
01:16:56
01:17:12
01:17:13
01:17:14
01:17:36
01:17:46
01:18:04
01:18:05
01:18:08
01:18:20
01:18:34
01:18:59
01:19:00
01:19:52
01:19:57
01:19:58
01:19:58
01:20:17
01:20:34
01:20:35
01:20:53
01:20:53
01:21:09
01:21:33
01:21:58

10,9
10,89
10,81
10,78
10,74
10,64
10,61
10,56
10,53

10,5
10,46
10,44
10,44
10,42
10,42
10,39
10,39

10,3
10,28
10,17
10,17
10,14
10,12

10,1
10,02

9,95

9,94

9,94

9,94

9,91

9,9
9,9
9,9
9,9

9,87

9,83

9,77

9,75

9,72

9,71

9,71

9,66

9,64

9,61

9,61

9,6
9,57
9,55

9,5

9,49

9,39

9,38

9,38

9,38

9,34

9,31

9,31

9,27

9,27

9,24

9,2
9,15

20
30
31
10
11

12
21
22

13
23
32
14
33
34
35
24
36
37
38
15

16
25
26

17
39
18
40

27

41

42

43
19
28
20
21

29
22

30
44
23

31
45



124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.

305 BOURLON-SENTUCQ Martine
390 MARCO Virginie

385 LHER Yan

430 COMET Viencent
372 LAILHEUGUE Noél
387 LOUIS Christophe
444 METZ-JUNCA Claire
446 MAROCCHI Angela
415 REMAZEILLES Laétitia
450 PUCHEU Laure

434 LAVOGEZ Thibaut
433 |ISSLER Benjamin

412 QUAIZAC Bernadette

LES COUREURS DU PIGNADA
LOUS GALOUPAYRES
LOUS GALOUPAYRES

CLUB ATHETISME HAGETMAU

Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme

M2F
SEF
M1H
M2H
M3H
M2H
M2F
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEH
SEH
M2F

01:22:09
01:22:25
01:22:32
01:23:08
01:25:31
01:27:40
01:28:19
01:28:22
01:29:23
01:29:34
01:36:33
01:36:34
Abandon

9,13

9,1
9,09
9,02
8,77
8,56
8,49
8,49
8,39
8,37
7,77
7,77

32
24

25

10
11
46
47



